
 
2025 - 7/8 Volleyball Red Schedule 

 
Tuesday, September 9 - Practice 

Thursday, September 11 - vs. Brookfield Christian - 7:00 @ Brookfield Christian 
Tuesday, September 16 - Practice 

Wednesday, September 17 - vs. Divine Redeemer - 6:30 @ Zion Men. Falls 
Thursday, September 18 - Practice 

Saturday, September 20 - First Immanuel Cedarburg Tournament 
Tuesday, September 23 - Practice 

September 25 - 27 - Hales Corners Tournament - TBD* 
Monday, September 29 - vs. Hales Corners - 4:30 @ Granville Lutheran 

Tuesday, September 30 - Practice 
Wednesday, October 1 - vs. St. Paul’s Oconomowoc - 6:30 @ HOME 

Wednesday, October 1 - vs. Divine Redeemer - 7:30 @ HOME 
Thursday, October 2 - Practice 

Thursday, October 2 - vs. St. John’s Wauwatosa - 5:00 @ HOME 
Tuesday, October 7 - Practice 

October 9-11 - Immanuel Tournament  
Tuesday, October 14 - Practice 

Wednesday, October 15 -  vs. St. John’s West Bend - 5:30 @ HOME 
Thursday, October 16 - Practice 

Monday, October 20 - vs. Hales Corners - 5:30 @ HOME 
Monday, October 20 - vs. St. Paul’s Oconomowoc - 6:30 @ HOME 

Tuesday, October 21- Practice 
Thursday, October 23 - Practice 

October 24-26 - State Tournament @ Kettle Moraine Lutheran High School  
(if invited) 


